

Court No. - 34

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 3319 of 1978

Appellant :- Devendra Nath Dubey and others

Respondent :- Ram Surat Dubey

Counsel for Appellant :- U.K.Mishra,Ganesh Datt Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- R.M.Singh,Anil Kumar Srivastava,Arun Kumar Singh

Hon'ble Sudhir Agarwal,J.

C.M. Delay Condonation Application No. 2 of 2018:

1. Issue notice to respondents by registered post A.D. as well as Courier as approved by this Court under Order V, Rule 9(3) C.P.C. returnable at an early date.

2. Steps be taken within a week.

C.M. Substitution Application No. 3 of 2018:

1. Issue notice to respondents by registered post A.D. as well as Courier as approved by this Court under Order V, Rule 9(3) C.P.C. returnable at an early date.

2. Steps be taken within a week.

C.M. Application No. 4 of 2018:

1. Issue notice to respondents by registered post A.D. as well as Courier as approved by this Court under Order V, Rule 9(3) C.P.C. returnable at an early date.

2. Steps be taken within a week.

C.M. Delay Condonation Application No. 5 of 2018:

1. Issue notice to respondents by registered post A.D. as well as Courier as approved by this Court under Order V, Rule 9(3) C.P.C. returnable at an early date.

2. Steps be taken within a week.

C.M. Substitution Application No. 6 of 2018:

1. Issue notice to respondents by registered post A.D. as well as Courier as approved by this Court under Order V, Rule 9(3) C.P.C. returnable at an early date.

2. Steps be taken within a week.

C.M. Application No. 7 of 2018:

1. Issue notice to respondents by registered post A.D. as well as Courier as approved by this Court under Order V, Rule 9(3) C.P.C. returnable at an early date.
2. Steps be taken within a week.

C.M. Delay Condonation Application No. 8 of 2018:

1. Issue notice to respondents by registered post A.D. as well as Courier as approved by this Court under Order V, Rule 9(3) C.P.C. returnable at an early date.
2. Steps be taken within a week.

C.M. Substitution Application No. 9 of 2018:

1. Issue notice to respondents by registered post A.D. as well as Courier as approved by this Court under Order V, Rule 9(3) C.P.C. returnable at an early date.
2. Steps be taken within a week.

C.M. Application No. 10 of 2018:

1. Issue notice to respondents by registered post A.D. as well as Courier as approved by this Court under Order V, Rule 9(3) C.P.C. returnable at an early date.
2. Steps be taken within a week.

Order Date :- 25.4.2019

PS