

Court No. - 36

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 3319 of 1978

Appellant :- D.N.Dubey

Respondent :- Ram Surat Dubey

Counsel for Appellant :- U.K.Mishra,Deepankar Dwivedi,Ganesh
Datt Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- R.M.Singh,Anil Kumar
Srivastava,Arun Kumar Singh,Bal Mukund Chaturvedi,Ram
Kishun Misra

Hon'ble Kshitij Shailendra,J.

As requested by learned counsel for the appellant, **list for final hearing on 23.08.2024.**

Order Date :- 30.7.2024
SY