



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

SECOND APPEAL No. - 3319 of 1978

D.N.Dubey

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Ram Surat Dubey

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Deepankar Dwivedi, Ganesh Datt Mishra
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Anil Kumar Srivastava, Arun Kumar Singh, Bal Mukund Chaturvedi, Ram Kishun Misra

Court No. - 36

HON'BLE ROHIT RANJAN AGARWAL, J.

As prayed, list in the next cause list.

(Rohit Ranjan Agarwal,J.)

November 14, 2025
A. V. Singh